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Characteristic

B(0)E 125

e 43 -

AN E i
Height Range

i

Structure

HEhHIE,
TibR R Bt
“X"IE

FHic

Remarks

g EAR X
2
[l A






i
No
5110078.02

5110078.03

5110078.04

5110078.05

5110078.06

5110078.07

5311085.01

5311085.02

5314580

(2532.3)

5314580.01

5711650.241

5711650.271

5711729.01

(2703.311)

5711729.02

5711729.05
(2703.315)

P

Name
T 2TIT
Fengfu No 2

TR 3HTTF
Fengfu No 3

B 4ITH
Fengfu No 4

RIS KT
Fengfu No 5

RIS
Fengfu No 6

BETITR
Fengfu No 7

HIBELNG1 LT HE
Shenneng LNG No 1

HIBE LNG2 T #E
Shenneng LNG No 2

7t T A

Shaichang Jiao

SHAI CHANG JIAO AIS
HESTAR

SHAI CHANG JIAO AIS
YQW QD AIS EiAR
YQW QD AIS

SRCHE AT

Le C Jing No 1

IR VIR T A
Xiaomen Bridge Opening
No 1

ANTIRAT 2 W KT Ak
Xiaomen Bridge Opening
No 2

INTTRAT 5 A TRAT A
Xiaomen Bridge Opening
No 5

(AL
Position
30-50.52N
121-42.75E

30-50.32N
121-39.73E

30-50.08N
121-37.38E

30-49.82N
121-36.96E

30-49.51N
121-35.76E

30-49.27N
121-34.79E

30-35.98N
122-06.78E

30-36.02N
122-06.53E

29-46.57N
122-12.84E

28-10.68N
121-06.92E
28-11.45N
121-07.25E

KT

Characteristic

FL(0) #1270

5(0)8 12FF

B(0)H 1280

(0B 128

F(O)H 120

ZL(0)E 1270

F(C)E 1270

BL(C)HE 12F0

5(0) 1280

S(P)¥ 1270

FL(P)E 1270

(P)HE 12F)

e 45 -

AN E i
Height Range
10.7 3
10.7 3

2
2
2

3
Structure

BT,
TithR ol B 0,
“X"IE

WA,
ToUbs by e £,
X"

HAABRITTE,
ToUbs by e £
“X"IE

HEABRETE,
Tihr A 0,
“X"IE

HOBMEIE,
TihR o H0,
“X"IE

AR,
TithR o B 0,
X"

BOFEIE AL
i, THAR A B
0 “X"IE:6.0

RGNSV
b J5bR A v
©,“X":6.0

wEhHIE,
Tibr R Bt
“X"IE

fiFic

Remarks
I EAR XL H]
P
) 25 1A
B EARLIX L
P
B2
1 AR X L
b
G2
g EARAVIX L
P
EEAA]
iE FAE XL
P
[ 25 A
1 EAR XL H]
b
EE2
sk
KRS L
P
[F) 25 )
Hk
KRS L
P
[ 25 A
24

MMSI:994126363
A E] 23 534

MMSI: 994126424
IR A] -3 73
g LARIX L
2

PR LA AR
AL IX L AR

PrALEERTAR
ESALXCL AR

PrALEE AR
BRI L bR






i
No

5711729.06

(2703.316)

5711729.09
(2703.319)

5711729.10
(2703.32)

5711729.13
(2703.323)

5711729.14
(2703.324)

5711771.01

5711771.02

5711772.01

5711772.02

5811040.03

(2782.641)

5811040.04
(2782.642)

5811040.05
(2782.643)

5811040.06
(2782.644)

5811040.07
(2782.645)

5811040.08
(2782.646)

5811060.03
(2782.654)

e

Name
INTTRAT 6 A7 TR AT A
Xiaomen Bridge Opening
No 6
INFTRHT O BT A
Xiaomen Bridge Opening
No 9
INFTRAF 10 17 AT A
Xiaomen Bridge Opening
No 10
INTIIRME 13 R IR AT
Xiaomen Bridge Opening
No 13
IR 14 BR IR AT BE
Xiaomen Bridge Opening
No 14
IRCELUATI
Le C Jing No L1
IR CEL2TIF
Le C Jing No L2
SRCIFELLATIE Le C
Fujing No L1

SRCIFE LTI Le C
Fujing No L2

IR Sk M 3 ik A
Dongtou Dagiao Opening
No 3

I Sk KA 4 W R T A
Dongtou Daqgiao Opening
No 4

I Sk KA 5 ik A
Dongtou Dagiao Opening
No 5

1R Sk KA 6 kT HE
Dongtou Dagiao Opening
No 6

IR Sk A 7 B ik A
Dongtou Dagiao Opening
No 7

{7 Sk A 8 W ik A
Dongtou Daqgiao Opening
No 8

SRR 3R RAT
Sanpan Daqiao Opening
No 3

(A4

Position

3%

LIlES

28-10.65N
121-06.65E

28-10.90N
121-06.79E

KT

Characteristic

I 4 7D

I 4 7

(P 1280

(P)E 1270

F(P)E 12FF

B(0)E 125

5(0) 128

I 4 7D

I 4 7

e 47 -

AN E i
Height Range
2

3
Structure
ZLARE] 8 5%

SUEIEALAR

EANS PSS
SUHEI AR

HEhHIE,
WA A e
“X"IE
wORHIE,
Tids A e
“X"IE

NSRS S
€3 AR 78

EANS RIS
SUEI AL AR

R
Remarks

UL R
AL R
B fLEE AT
AR X bR
B fLEERAS
A X L bR
Wr LA bR
ALK L FHFR
1 EAEAL X%
L7
EEZA!
g AR X &
b
FEZN!
ZEMibr
EHEZN]
ZEfbr
EEZA!
TE U LR R
WAL e R
at(kay
EHEAN]
A AR
[F25 0
ZEfbrR
EHEZA!






i
No

5811060.04

(2782.655)

5811060.05
(2782.656)

5811060.06
(2782.657)

5811060.07
(2782.658)

5811060.08
(2782.659)

5811070.03
(2782.666)

5811070.04
(2782.667)

5811102.06
(2782.46)

5811102.07
(2782.47)

5811102.12
(2782.502)

5811102.13

5811121.01
(2782.671)

5811121.02
(2785.672)

5811121.07
(2782.677)

HFR

Name
SR AT
Sanpan Daqiao Opening
No 4
ALK 5 BT AR
Sanpan Daqiao Opening
No 5
SRR 6 Bk AE
Sanpan Daqiao Opening
No 6
AL TR IRAT A
Sanpan Daqiao Opening
No 7
SR SR AAT A
Sanpan Daqiao Opening
No 8
TRITTRME 3 B kT ik
Shenmen Daqiao Opening
No 3
TRITTRHT 4 B kT 1k
Shenmen Dagiao Opening
No 4
TRES AT 6 AR AT BE
Dongkuagiao Opening
No 6
TR ES AT 7 A7 R AT BE
Dongkuagiao Opening
No 7
T AT 12 BRI A
Dongkuaqiao Opening
No 12
TR 251 13 AR A
Dongkuaqiao Opening
No 13
TTEERTIEE T
HE 77 Provincial Highway
Shenmen Bridge Opening
No 1
77T T2 B kT
BE 77 Provincial Highway
Shenmen Bridge Opening
No 2
TTAETETRT I THFRRKT
ME 77 Provincial Highway
Shenmen Bridge Opening
No 7

(A4

Position

KT

Characteristic

I 4 7

SFIE H 4 7

I 4 7D

SFWIT 4 7

(P 12Fp

SEHIS 47D

FU4T

SL(P)E 12F)

SL(P) B 1270

5L(P)E 1275

I 4 7D

« 49 -

kTR A
Height Range

i

Structure

EANS PSS
SUHEI AR

NSRS
EAE | VAN

NSRS
SO LA

EANS PSS
SUHEIE AR

NSRS
SUHEIE AR

21 AR 5 2
S AR 7

NSRS
SIS AR

fiFic
Remarks
sy
B2

AU L B R
UM

AL B L
i

A ks
B2

fiibs
EEAN

AL R

e

AL B LR
UM

PR ALES AR
AL IX L AR

AL B
Up

AT LR AR
SURSA

PrfLEEbs
ELIX % AR

PR ALES AR
AR L AR

W ALAE bR
ALK& FIbR

BT FL R
UM






i
No

5811121.08

(2782.678)

5811121.13
(2782.683)

5811121.14
(2782.684)

5811210.03
(2790.12)

5811210.04
(2790.13)

5811210.05
(2790.14)

5811210.06
(2790.15)

5811210.07
(2790.16)

5811210.08
(2790.17)

5811646.02

5811646.021

5811648.02
(2811.62)
5811648.04
(2811.64)
6210239.01

AR

Name

TR I AFRITHE -+

77 Provincial Highway
Shenmen Bridge Opening
No 8

TTAERT IR 13T
HE

77 Provincial Highway
Shenmen Bridge Opening
No 13

TTEIRTIHR 14 R RLT
T

77 Provincial Highway
Shenmen Bridge Opening
No 14

B KA 3 AT A
Banping Daqiao Opening
No 3

B KA 4 R RAT AR
Banping Dagiao Opening
No 4

R 5 AT
Banping Daqiao Opening
No 5

1 KA 6 A AT A
Banping Daqiao Opening
No 6
SETRAHE T AT B
Banping Daqiao Opening
No 7

R 8 Wik A
Banping Daqiao Opening
No 8

KT L2 KT HE

Yongning No 1.2

KT L2-1ATHE
Yongning No L2-1

AT L2 AT

Yongning No L2

KT LAKT T

Yongning No L4

i LT

Hanhai No 1

(AT S
Position Characteristic

GRS 4R
LL(P) #1270
BL(P)E 128
ARG 47D
SISy

MR

MR

27-44 49N

120-38.55E

27-44.97N

120-38.02E

26-17.83N  [NQ)Z 6>

119-50.82E

« 51 -

AN E i
Height Range

3
Structure
ZLARE] 8 5%

SUEIEALAR

EANS PSS
SUEIE AR

NSRS
S| AR

ARG
LI A EARGAL
HIE

R
Remarks

U f L

N

T

i
i

4

P ALEENTAR
AR L AR

PR LA AR
ATIX L AR

Zefips
[l A

ZEMIER
B2

A AL B R
FUp

A AL e
P

Ak
EEAN

ESY AN
[l A

LM

AIS BB«
BFR:
HANHAI 1
MMSI :
994131456
& )b -
3574h






i
No
6210239.02

6411135.01

6411135.02

6411135.03

6411135.04

6610091
(3133.11)
6611250.09

6611250.09

6611250.10
(3194.398)
6611250.11

6611250.12

6611250.13

6611455.0391

PR

Name
W2 AT I
Hanhai No 2

5 28 2R 1 AT
Mintouhui” anyulv No 1

Vi 5 B2 AR 2 KT 97
Mintouhui” anyulv No 2

] 5 2L iR 3 AT I
Mintouhui’ anyulv No 3

] 5 222 i i 4 AT I
Mintouhui’ anyulv No 4

MW 1 KTAE
Haijian No 1
409 KT ¥

No 409

409 kT

No 409

JELI T 410 4T ¥
Xiamengang No 410
A1TATIF

No 411

4124T7F
No 412

4134T 1%
No 413

FNEEHL 1T
Liu’ao Wind Power No 1

6611455.03911 LAFD 1 AIS IR

LAFD 1 AIS

(AL
Position
26-19.17N
119-51.13E

24-56.97N
119-01.59E

24-57.32N
119-01.96E

24-57.54N
119-01.71E

24-57.20N
119-01.34E

24-31.89N
118-14.45E

LIlES

24-25.29N
118-02.13E

LS

24-25.43N
118-01.17E

24-25.12N
118-00.76E

24-24.96N
118-00.13E

23-55.19N
118-10.41E

23-55.12N
118-10.01E

KT

Characteristic

N4 45

BEC)TE 1270

BL(C)E 1270

BL(C)H 1200

B(C)B 12FD

NQR)&k6F:

PRINZE

N 672

IN&x 4D

BL(C)E 1200

« 53 .

AN E i
Height Range

19.2 5

3

Structure
EARGEN Y 3
iy SEAREN
FIE
AT,
TithR o B (0,
‘X"
B AR,
TihR o 8 (0,
“X"IE
WA,
b by
“X"IE
WA,
TothR by ¥ 0
“X"IE

LREOFEI,
TihR Jy ek R
I L HETE

SEFRIE,
Y7 SERAN
] 4R
ZLERIE,
TihR A 215
I
SEObRHIE,
TihR Ak
] 4R

H AL
Fr;1.6

R
Remarks

Zefips

KRS
2

EEAN
KSR
2

EEAN
KSR
(2

B2
KSR
L

B2

ESRIlEay

Aiibs
ZE MR
Ak

SR

KA &

7

TR -
HTN(-.)

AIS V4
R

LIUAO FD DZ 1
MMSI :

994131514

& K A1) «
3534

MMSI : 994136340

& IR] 3 434






i
No
6611455.03912
6611455.03913
6611455.03914
6611455.03915

6611455.03916

6611455.0392

6611455.0393

6611455.0394

6611455.0395

6611455.0396

6611455.0397

K

Name
LAFD 2 AIS fEfIikR
LAFD 2 AIS
LAFD 3 AIS E4UAAR
LAFD 3 AIS
LAFD 4 AIS fEfUikr
LAFD 4 AIS
LAFD 5 AIS HEATAR
LAFD 5 AIS
LAFD 6 AIS fEHTAR
AFD 6 AIS
NI 2 KT BE
Liu’ao Wind Power No 2

FNEE IR 34T HE
Liu’ ao Wind Power No 3

NS 4T HIE
Liu’ao Wind Power No 4

TN S KT HE
Liu’ao Wind Power No 5

INEEIX L 6 KT HIE
Liu’ao Wind Power No 6

FNEEIA L T KT HE
Liu’ ao Wind Power No 7

(AL

Position
23-56.35N
118-11.61E
23-57.23N
118-13.47E
23-55.43N
118-15.11E
23-54.30N
118-14.08E
23-53.24N
118-12.96E
23-56.01N
118-11.59E

23-56.32N
118-12.24E

23-56.85N
118-13.42E

23-56.02N
118-14.19E

23-55.46N
118-14.70E

23-54.21N
118-13.53E

£T I e G 3

Characteristic ~ Height Range Structure

O 12F 192 3 HAATE AL
;1.6

TECO)E 2R 192 3 FOFEIE T
br;1.6

HOELRE 192 5 gk S IAVA
br;1.6

ECO)E 2R 192 3 BT
br;1.6

BEC)E 2R 192 5 Gigik sV
br;1.6

FOFE 1R 192 3 Eigiy =5 AV
;1.6

« 55 -

Bt
Remarks

MMSI: 994136401
& A B E] 3 40
MMSI: 994136406
& ISR 3 434
MMSI: 994136407
& JZIsHR] 3 434
MMSI : 994136408
& A IHR] 3 434
MMSI: 994136422
& JZISHR] 3 434
Sk
KRS L
b
Sk
KRS L
b5
SR
KRS L
L7y
AIS &4
AR
LIUAO FD DZ 4
MMSI :
994131515
% K [F1 ) -
35740
Sk
KRS L
L7y
Sk
KRS L
L7y
fF5B(-...)
AIS V2 :
PR
LIUAO FD DZ 6
MMSI;
994131516
& KA -
3434
Sk
KA L
L7






i
No
6611455.0398

6611455.0399

6611570.061

2K
Name

NS L 8 KT HE
Liu’ao Wind Power No 8

FNEE IR 9T HE
Liu’ao Wind Power No 9

FNEE LB RS AT
Liu’ao Wind Power

Warning

(AL
Position
23-53.62N
118-12.88E

23-54.51N
118-11.48E

23-59.76N
117-48.27E

KT

Characteristic

B 128D

BE(C)F 1270

« 57 -

KT

Height Range

19.2

19.2

i

5

3
Structure
HAAFIE AL
br;1.6

LR LN AV
Fr;1.6

ARG

FHic

Remarks
Hk
K3 L
7N
AIS 2245 «
AR
LIUAO FD DZ 6
MMSI :
994131517
A ] -
35340
Hk
Ay
7
H bR 7R3
K 2.0 K055
=M, P H AR
A B eI,
IRCHARGAC ST I
FHEo
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